Headquarters:

**Blanding City Natural Gas Company** 

50 West 100 South Blanding, Utah 84511 435-678-2791

Patrick Parsons email: pparsons@blanding-ut.gov

Website: www.blanding.city

**Local Office:** 

**Blanding City Natural Gas Company** 

50 West 100 South Blanding, Utah 84511 435-678-2791

Hayden Black email: hblack@blanding-ut.gov

Products Transported: Natural Gas

B L 🔈 N D I N G

24-HOUR EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-435-678-2916

**Operating Counties in UT:**San Juan

## Company Description

Residential, commercial and industrial users depend on Blanding City Natural Gas Company to safely and reliably deliver gas through 31 miles of transmission pipeline in San Juan County, Utah to its distribution system serving Blanding City and its halo areas. Blanding City Natural Gas Company is service oriented and is committed to provide safe, reliable and affordable energy to its customers.



## COMMITMENT TO SAFETY, HEALTH, & ENVIRONMENT

Blanding City Gas is committed to safety and believes it is an integral part of our company's performance. It is our policy is to meet or exceed all applicable local, state and federal safety laws and regulations in the construction and operation of our pipelines and facilities.

Pipelines are the most efficient and environmentally sensitive method of transporting energy. In all of our operations, we do our best to minimize the impact to the environment and surrounding communities.



